
SUBDIVISION AGR RES SUB‐CL1 COM IND UTIL‐RE SUB‐CL2 UTIL‐PP TOTAL

SHELBY COUNTY 180,517,340$         583,818,650$           764,335,990$        92,818,170$        104,158,570$      1,059,440$      198,036,180$       32,431,570$          994,803,740$          
SHELBY CO HEALTH DEPT 180,517,340$         583,818,650$           764,335,990$        92,818,170$        104,158,570$      1,059,440$      198,036,180$       32,431,570$          994,803,740$          
SHELBY CO BOARD OF DD 180,517,340$         583,818,650$           764,335,990$        92,818,170$        104,158,570$      1,059,440$      198,036,180$       32,431,570$          994,803,740$          
ANNA LSD 31,845,650$            74,747,020$             106,592,670$        5,136,880$          23,551,200$        117,300$          28,805,380$         3,050,240$            138,448,290$          
BOTKINS LSD 11,208,250$            21,570,060$             32,778,310$           2,818,070$          3,645,630$          48,180$            6,511,880$           2,239,700$            41,529,890$            
BRADFORD EVSD 455,430$                 96,090$                     551,520$                ‐$                      ‐$                      ‐$                  ‐$                       52,720$                 604,240$                  
FAIRLAWN LSD 23,732,790$            20,419,920$             44,152,710$           341,030$              414,100$             139,250$          894,380$               4,457,370$            49,504,460$            
FORT LORAMIE LSD 21,478,510$            58,921,590$             80,400,100$           4,337,050$          3,895,530$          ‐$                  8,232,580$           1,995,580$            90,628,260$            
GRAHAM LSD 83,720$                   41,040$                     124,760$                ‐$                      ‐$                      ‐$                  ‐$                       11,940$                 136,700$                  
HARDIN HOUSTON LSD 30,973,770$            55,641,670$             86,615,440$           3,704,860$          5,507,040$          212,280$          9,424,180$           3,720,690$            99,760,310$            
JACKSON CENTER LSD 15,995,880$            26,761,140$             42,757,020$           2,610,400$          8,119,030$          25,030$            10,754,460$         1,935,060$            55,446,540$            
MINSTER LSD 4,893,090$              10,028,750$             14,921,840$           361,170$              ‐$                      2,270$              363,440$               246,620$               15,531,900$            
NEW BREMEN LSD 1,788,670$              953,550$                   2,742,220$             ‐$                      ‐$                      ‐$                  ‐$                       38,590$                 2,780,810$              
NEW KNOXVILLE LSD 4,083,560$              3,743,360$               7,826,920$             3,913,880$          ‐$                      ‐$                  3,913,880$           159,250$               11,900,050$            
RIVERSIDE LSD 63,380$                   46,960$                     110,340$                ‐$                      ‐$                      ‐$                  ‐$                       680$                       111,020$                  
RUSSIA LSD 10,292,960$            23,869,170$             34,162,130$           1,522,930$          4,418,870$          61,720$            6,003,520$           1,718,040$            41,883,690$            
SIDNEY CSD 23,413,730$            286,778,300$           310,192,030$        68,071,900$        54,607,170$        453,410$          123,132,480$       12,805,080$          446,129,590$          
VERSAILLES EVSD 207,950$                 200,030$                   407,980$                ‐$                      ‐$                      ‐$                  ‐$                       10$                         407,990$                  
MIAMI VALLEY CAREER TECH 207,950$                 200,030$                   407,980$                ‐$                      ‐$                      ‐$                  ‐$                       10$                         407,990$                  
OHIO HI‐POINT JVS 147,100$                 88,000$                     235,100$                ‐$                      ‐$                      ‐$                  ‐$                       12,620$                 247,720$                  
UPPER VALLEY JVS 169,396,970$         568,804,960$           738,201,930$        88,543,120$        104,158,570$      1,057,170$      193,758,860$       31,974,480$          963,935,270$          
CLINTON TWP 2,526,800$              224,254,580$           226,781,380$        64,969,730$        52,102,930$        294,790$          117,367,450$       10,745,770$          354,894,600$          
CYNTHIAN TWP 14,568,580$            26,183,280$             40,751,860$           1,093,540$          98,640$               5,650$              1,197,830$           1,293,540$            43,243,230$            
DINSMORE TWP 17,013,820$            40,883,140$             57,896,960$           4,159,530$          3,645,630$          89,160$            7,894,320$           2,704,070$            68,495,350$            
FRANKLIN TWP 9,879,640$              48,952,190$             58,831,830$           4,893,200$          23,429,060$        86,450$            28,408,710$         1,732,070$            88,972,610$            
GREEN TWP 10,744,440$            9,673,920$               20,418,360$           56,170$                169,320$             ‐$                  225,490$               579,830$               21,223,680$            
JACKSON TWP 15,654,370$            26,332,390$             41,986,760$           2,610,400$          8,119,030$          25,030$            10,754,460$         1,884,270$            54,625,490$            
LORAMIE TWP 17,668,060$            33,946,870$             51,614,930$           3,427,730$          4,528,560$          140,220$          8,096,510$           2,513,180$            62,224,620$            
MCLEAN TWP 16,105,620$            52,641,290$             68,746,910$           3,926,070$          3,796,890$          2,270$              7,725,230$           1,485,630$            77,957,770$            
ORANGE TWP 9,865,750$              17,871,500$             27,737,250$           550,910$              2,140,220$          137,830$          2,828,960$           785,950$               31,352,160$            
PERRY TWP 12,357,820$            8,313,610$               20,671,430$           284,860$              244,780$             139,250$          668,890$               3,832,910$            25,173,230$            
SALEM TWP 11,753,380$            29,349,980$             41,103,360$           770,890$              358,140$             10,660$            1,139,690$           1,041,780$            43,284,830$            
TURTLE CREEK TWP 13,202,680$            18,448,210$             31,650,890$           1,351,540$          5,001,230$          52,640$            6,405,410$           1,714,340$            39,770,640$            
VAN BUREN TWP 19,079,910$            24,711,660$             43,791,570$           4,592,570$          128,020$             ‐$                  4,720,590$           1,171,870$            49,684,030$            
WASHINGTON TWP 10,096,470$            22,256,030$             32,352,500$           131,030$              396,120$             75,490$            602,640$               946,360$               33,901,500$            

2011 VALUATIONS



ANNA CORP 104,440$                 18,505,310$             18,609,750$           3,720,340$          ‐$                      8,720$              3,729,060$           379,880$               22,718,690$            
BOTKINS CORP 305,410$                 13,003,860$             13,309,270$           2,012,840$          2,933,950$          6,330$              4,953,120$           341,950$               18,604,340$            
FORT LORAMIE CORP 39,080$                   26,924,580$             26,963,660$           3,054,510$          3,720,490$          ‐$                  6,775,000$           406,130$               34,144,790$            
JACKSON CENTER CORP 289,570$                 15,842,980$             16,132,550$           2,303,790$          3,054,500$          2,160$              5,360,450$           102,760$               21,595,760$            
KETTLERSVILLE CORP 462,860$                 1,888,700$               2,351,560$             364,990$              ‐$                      ‐$                  364,990$               48,690$                 2,765,240$              
LOCKINGTON CORP ‐$                          1,285,230$               1,285,230$             22,340$                ‐$                      ‐$                  22,340$                 41,790$                 1,349,360$              
PORT JEFFERSON CORP 220$                         3,273,570$               3,273,790$             255,110$              210,930$             ‐$                  466,040$               70,630$                 3,810,460$              
RUSSIA CORP 84,250$                   11,401,410$             11,485,660$           789,860$              3,232,790$          12,820$            4,035,470$           226,800$               15,747,930$            
SIDNEY CITY 664,310$                 226,118,960$           226,783,270$        64,123,840$        55,817,570$        91,000$            120,032,410$       9,189,050$            356,004,730$          
HOUSTON AMBULANCE DISTR 30,965,900$            53,609,860$             84,575,760$           2,837,480$          1,765,180$          256,240$          4,858,900$           3,839,020$            93,273,680$            
LORAMIE AMBULANCE DISTR 37,314,530$            82,638,310$             119,952,840$        6,295,010$          4,324,140$          2,270$              10,621,420$         3,748,410$            134,322,670$          
LORAMIE FIRE DISTR 43,876,880$            97,218,350$             141,095,230$        6,371,150$          4,397,430$          57,780$            10,826,360$         4,493,510$            156,415,100$          
PERRY PORT SALEM RESCUE 24,111,200$            37,663,590$             61,774,790$           1,055,750$          602,920$             149,910$          1,808,580$           4,874,690$            68,458,060$            
ST PARIS LIBRARY 83,720$                   41,040$                     124,760$                ‐$                      ‐$                      ‐$                  ‐$                       11,940$                 136,700$                  
TRI‐COUNTY MENTAL HEALTH 180,517,340$         583,818,650$           764,335,990$        92,818,170$        104,158,570$      1,059,440$      198,036,180$       32,431,570$          994,803,740$          


